Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

CONNECTION DIAGRAM
ORDERING
Order example:
The code: RE19 - S - 1- 1- 1 - 2 - 8  means:
  RE19 -  controller of RE19 type
         S -  version: constant-valued control
         1 -  current input: 0/4 .. 20 mA
         1 -  outputs: 4 relays
         1 -  interface RS-485 with MODBUS protocol
         2 -  supply: 18 .. 30 V d.c.
         8 - without addi  onal quality requirements.
Temperature sensors.
RE19-19F/2
Power controllers of
RP series.
* - a  er agreeing with the manufacturer
RE19  CONTROLLER
RE19 - X X X X X X
Version:
constant-valued control S
step-by-step control V
programmable control P
as per order X
Addi  onal input:
without input 0
current: 0/4..20 mA 1
voltage: 0..10 V, 0..5 V, 1..5 V
poten  ometric transmi  er: 100 Ω
poten  ometric transmi  er: 1000 Ω
2
as per order   X
Outputs:
4 relays 1
4 OC transistors 2
1 transistor 0/15 V + 3 relays 3
2 transistor 0/15 V + 2 relays 4
1 con  nuous + 3 relays 5
1 con  nuous + 3 transistors OC 6
2 con  nuous + 2 relays 7
2 con  nuous + 2 OC transistors 8
1 con  nuous + 1 transistor 0/15 V
+ 2 relays
9
as per order X
Interface RS-485:
without interface 0
with MODBUS protocol 1
Supply:
85..253 V a.c./d.c. 1
18..30 V d.c. 2
Addi  onal quality requirements:
without addi  onal quality requirements 8